Primo pumps
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Primo D4

Discharge connection

Rated power P2

Max. power consumption P1
Shaft speed

Rated current at 115V

Rated current at 230V
Solids passage

Height

Diameter

Weight

Specifications can be changed without notice.

o
400 W
650 W
2800 rpm
58 A
2.8A

7.5 mm
340 mm
183 mm

9 kg



Primo pumps
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Primo D8

Discharge connection

Rated power P2

Max. power consumption P1
Shaft speed

Rated current at 115V

Rated current at 230V
Solids passage

Height

Diameter

Weight

Specifications can be changed without notice.

o
750 W
1200 W
2800 rpm
10.6 A
52A

7.5 mm
384 mm
183 mm

13 kg



Primo pumps
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Primo S4

Discharge connection

Rated power P2

Max. power consumption P1
Shaft speed

Rated current at 115V

Rated current at 230V
Solids passage

Height

Diameter

Weight

Specifications can be changed without notice.

o
400 W
650 W
2800 rpm
58 A
2.8A

25 mm
373 mm
241 mm

10 kg



Primo pumps

PUMPPU

LOHJA OY

H (ft)

PRIMO S8 -

5182240 21
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Primo S8

Discharge connection

Rated power P2

Max. power consumption P1
Shaft speed

Rated current at 115V

Rated current at 230V
Solids passage

Height

Diameter

Weight

Specifications can be changed without notice.

o
750 W
1200 W
2800 rpm
10.6 A
52A

25 mm
416 mm
241 mm

13 kg



PUMPPU

Primo pumps LOHJA OY

Materials in Primo pumps
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Upper seal
Silicon carbide - Silicon carbide (] (] (] o
Lower seal
Silicon carbide - Silicon carbide o o o o
Pump top
Aluminium o o o o

Outer casing
Steel [ [ - -

Stator housing

Aluminium o [ [ [
Motor shaft

Stainless steel ® [ o [
Impeller

Castiron -— - L o
Polyurethane o o - -
Diffuser

Castiron o [ [ [

Screws and nuts

Stainless steel o [ ) o [ )

Specifications can be changed without notice.





